
8° TAPPA - MUSIC BAR
SERIE A PRO

POSIZIONE Cognome, Nome Punteggio
1 CESTARI MASSIMO 18
2 AGOSTINI MATTIA 16
3 MANCA ALESSANDRO 14
4 LEVORATO ROBERTO 12
5 BARETTA ANDREA 10
5 CABRELE EROS 10
7 BISSACCO DENIS 8
7 POLONIO ENRICO 8
9 AGGIO FILIPPO 6
9 CAVALIERE GIANMARIA 6
9 MOZZATO DAVIDE 6
9 TURETTA CRISTIANO 6

13 CODOGNOTTO ALESSANDRO 4
13 FAVRO MATTEO 4
13 SOGGIA MARCO 4
13 GARBIN MATTIA 4
17 BOZZA ALBERTO 2



8° TAPPA - MUSIC BAR
SERIE A 

POSIZIONE Cognome, Nome Punteggio
1 TURETTA CRISTIANO 20
2 AGOSTINI MATTIA 18
3 SOLA  DAVIDE 16
4 CABRELE EROS 14
5 BISSACCO DENIS 12
5 FATTORE  ALESSANDRO 12
7 MANCA ALESSANDRO 10
7 CODOGNOTTO ALESSANDRO 10
9 ZILIO SIMONE 8
9 LEVORATO ROBERTO 8
9 GARBIN MATTIA 8
9 POLONIO ENRICO 8

13 FERRARESE YURI 6
13 CANOVA SIMONE 6
13 BARETTA ANDREA 6
13 CALLEGARI CHRISTIAN 6
17 CAVALIERE GIANMARIA 4
17 ZAMPIERI ALESSANDRO 4
17 AGGIO FILIPPO 4
17 CESTARI MASSIMO 4
17 FAVRO MATTEO 4
17 SOGGIA MARCO 4
17 BOZZA ALBERTO 4
17 MOZZATO DAVIDE 4
25 GARBI RUDY 2



8° TAPPA - MUSIC BAR
SERIE B

POSIZIONE Cognome, Nome Punteggio
1 COMPAGNIN OMERO 18
2 CALLEGARI CHRISTIAN 16
3 BACCO FLAVIANO 14
4 SOLA  DAVIDE 12
5 STOPPA SIMONE 10
5 STECCA ROBERTA 10
7 PULZATO DANIELE 8
7 MASSARETTO BRYAN 8
9 CANOVA SIMONE 6
9 LUCCHETTA DEVIL 6
9 BARBIERATO ANDREA 6
9 FATTORE  ALESSANDRO 6

13 ZAMPIERI ALESSANDRO 4
13 TOMASI GIOVANNI 4
13 BACCO ERIK 4
13 NEGRINI VALERIANO 4
17 BETTINI VALENTINA 2
17 BALDIN MATTEO 2



8° TAPPA - MUSIC BAR
SERIE C

POSIZIONE Cognome, Nome Punteggio
1 COMPAGNIN OMERO 16
2 FERRETTO DANIELA 14
3 BACCO FLAVIANO 12
4 BACCO ERIK 10
5 MASSARETTO BRYAN 8
5 BALDIN MATTEO 8
7 TREVISAN  FILIPPO 6
7 ZARPELLON DEBORA 6
9 DORIO LORIS 4
9 NEGRINI VALERIANO 4
9 BARBIERATO ANDREA 4
9 TOMASI GIOVANNI 4

13 COPPO FEDERICA 2



8° TAPPA - MUSIC BAR
SERIE DONNE

POSIZIONE Cognome, Nome Punteggio
1 FERRETTO DANIELA 16
2 STECCA ROBERTA 14
3 FACCHIN ELENA 12
4 PELLANDA SARA 10
5 ZARPELLON DEBORA 8
5 BRUSAMENTO DESY 8
7 TOGNATI BARBARA 6
7 STOPPA ALICE 6
9 DUTA GEORGIANA 4
9 COPPO FEDERICA 4
9 BASTIANELLO EMMA 4
9 BETTINI VALENTINA 4

13 FONTANA MIRIAM 2
13 SALIZZATO ALESSANDRA 2


